
Stones Architects Ltd         
50 Coldharbour Lane  Hayes  Middlesex  UB3 3EP 
t 020 8969 0000  e mail@stonesarchitects.co.uk  w stonesarchitects.co.uk

PROJECT

CLIENT

DRAWING

ISSUE DATE REVISION

PROJECT # DWG # REV

DATE

SCALE

DRAWN CHKD

All rights described in chapter 
IV of the copyright designs & 
patents act 1988 have been 
asserted. This drawing must 
not be scaled; only figured 
dimensions should be used. 
Check and verify all 
dimensions on site prior to 
commencing any work. Any 
discrepancies should be 
reported to the Architects 
immediately.

CROWN ROOF ANALYSIS

43 HIGHFIELD DR, ICKENHAM, UB10 8AW

EMMA ONG & CHRIS CAMPBELL

SA-2023.007
01/06/2023

NTS

PB JC

D08 - A

Project moved to Stones Architects01/06/2023A

Th
e 

D
riv

e

Th
e 

Dr
iv

e

H
ig

hf
ie

ld
 D

riv
e

Highfield Drive

33

33A

35A

22

39

41

41A

43

51
42

46

64

1

16

15

10

12

22

32
39

41

36

38

40

49

46

No.43 Highfield Drive (application site) to have a crown roof 
of 15.49m2 where the flat roof is below the ridge line refer 
to AA+ Architects drawing 2023.007/D07 for details

Notes:

Area of crown roofs

Road Name House Number Area(m²)

Highfield Road

1 25.27
10 18.96
12 13.93
22 9.52
32 13.51
36 14.49
38 16.92
39 23.33
40 11.12
41 7.25
46 5.96
49 27.33

The Drive

22 33.14
33 17.99

33A 28.59
35A 28.59

39 111.67
41 51.97

41A 48.07
42 11.48
43 73.53
46 19.56
51 56.74
56 12.93
64 26.25

Harvil Road
15 7.51
16 22.91


	D08A-CROWN ROOF ANALYSIS
	Viewport-7


