

House Number	Area(m <sup>2</sup> )
1	25.27
10	18.96
12	13.93
22	9.52
32	13.51
36	14.49
38	16.92
39	23.33
40	11.12
41	7.25
46	5.96
49	27.33
22	33.14
33	17.99
33A	28.59
35A	28.59
39	111.67
41	51.97
41A	48.07
42	11.48
43	73.53
46	19.56
51	56.74
56	12.93
64	26.25
15	7.51
16	22.91

Road Name	House Number	Area(m <sup>2</sup> )
Highfield Road	1	25.27
	10	18.96
	12	13.93
	22	9.52
	32	13.51
	36	14.49
	38	16.92
	39	23.33
	40	11.12
	41	7.25
	46	5.96
	49	27.33
The Drive	22	33.14
	33	17.99
	33A	28.59
	35A	28.59
	39	111.67
	41	51.97
	41A	48.07
	42	11.48
	43	73.53
	46	19.56
	51	56.74
	56	12.93
Harvil Road	64	26.25
	15	7.51
	16	22.91



— No.43 Highfield Drive (application site) to have a crown roof of 15.49m<sup>2</sup> where the flat roof is below the ridge line refer to AA+ Architects drawing 2023.007/D07 for details

A	01/06/2023	Project moved to Stones Architects
ISSUE	DATE	REVISION

---

PROJECT  
**43 HIGHFIELD DR, ICKENHAM, UB10 8AW**

# DRAWING

# CROWN ROOF ANALYSIS

All rights described in chapter IV of the copyright designs & patents act 1988 have been asserted. This drawing must not be scaled; only figured dimensions should be used. Check and verify all dimensions on site prior to commencing any work. Any discrepancies should be reported to the Architects immediately.

PROJECT #	<b>SA-2023.007</b>	DWG #	REV
DATE	01/06/2023		
SCALE	<b>NTS</b>		
DRAWN PB	CHKD JC	<b>D08 - A</b>	

**Stones Architects Ltd**  
50 Coldharbour Lane Hayes Middlesex UB3 3EP  
t 020 8969 0000 e [mail@stonesarchitects.co.uk](mailto:mail@stonesarchitects.co.uk) w [stonesarchitects.co.uk](http://stonesarchitects.co.uk)